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1 L. Macgregor 1 0 1 1 1 1 5 6 1

3 N. Souter 0 1 1 1 1 1 5 6 2

4 A. Le Berre 1 0 0 1 1 1 4 6 3

5 A. Le Helley 0 0 1 1 0 1 3 6 4

6 M. Rook 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 6 6

7 K. Archer 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 6 7

8 T. Abrahamsen 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 6 5

Group B

Bow 

No L
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d
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c
e

1 L. Meldgaard 0 1 1 1 0 0 3 6 3

3 J. Bossard 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6 7

4 D. Cappozie 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 6 6

5 L. Whitty 0 1 0 1 0 1 3 6 4

6 S. Roca 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 6 5

7 P.Lewin 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 6 1

8 R. Groeneveld 1 1 1 0 1 0 4 6 2

Group C

Bow 

No S
H

K
S
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G
T

S
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U
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o
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S
a
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d

P
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c
e

1 S.Hahlbrock

3 K. Spithill

4 A. Scrivenor

5 G. Tulloch

6 S. Puls

7 U. Schümann

8 E. Skudina
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Group A Results
Ranking Nat.

1. GBR

2. AUS

3. FRA

4. FRA

5. DEN

6. GBR

7. GBR

Group B Results
Ranking Nat.

1. BER

2. NED

3. DEN

4. AUS

5. SPA

6. USA

7. FRA

Group C Results
Ranking Nat.

1. GER

2. AUS

3. AUS

4. USA

5. GER

6. GER

7. RUSEkatarina Skudina  

Svenja Puls  

Ulrike Schümann  

Amanda Scrivenor 

Genny Tulloch  

Name

Silke Hahlbrock  

Katie Spithill  

Lucinda Whitty  

Silvia Roca  

Debbie Capozzie 

Julie Bossard  

Name

Paula Lewin  

Renee Groeneveld  

Lotte Meldgaard  

Anne Le Helly 

Trine Abrahamsen 

Mary Rook  

Katie Archer  

Nicki Souter 

Anne Le Berre  

1) First stage -Round Robins

Name

Lucy Macgregor 



2) Second stage -Round Robins (Repechage)

Group D
Boats Drawing Nat.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

      Flight→

Match ↓ 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1

2

3

Bye

Group E
Boats Drawing Nat.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

      Flight→

Match ↓ 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1

2

3

4

Group A-C  Place 3rd-7th

Group A-C  Place 3rd-7th

Name

Name



Group F
Boats Drawing Nat.

1 GBR

1 AUS

1 BER

1 NED

1

1

1

1

Boats Drawing Name Nation Name Nation Boats Drawing

Boats Drawing Nat.

1

2

3

4

6) Third/Fourth Place  Petit Finals

7) Finals

1st Group E

4) Fourth stage -Round Robins Quarter-Finals

5) Fifth stage -Semi-Finals

Name

Renee Groeneveld  

1st Group C

2nd Group C

1st Group D

Name

Lucy Macgregor 

Nicki Souter 

Paula Lewin  

3) Third stage -Round Robins Quarter-Finals


